
Date Time Home Away Location

Sporting Dynamo Field 7

Galaxy United Field 8

Sporting United Field 7

Galaxy Dynamo Field 8

United Dynamo Field 7

Sporting Galaxy Field 8

United Galaxy Field 7

Dynamo Sporting Field 8

Dynamo Galaxy Field 7

United Sporting Field 8

Galaxy Sporting Field 7

Dynamo United Field 8

Sporting Dynamo Field 7

Galaxy United Field 8

Sporting United Field 7

Galaxy Dynamo Field 8

United Dynamo Field 7

Sporting Galaxy Field 8

United Galaxy Field 7

Dynamo Sporting Field 8

Dynamo Galaxy Field 7

United Sporting Field 8

Galaxy Sporting Field 7

Dynamo United Field 8
Thursday 10/03/2019 6:30 PM

Monday 09/23/2019 6:30 PM

Thursday 09/26/2019 6:30 PM

Monday 09/30/2019 6:30 PM

Thursday 09/19/2019 6:30 PM

Monday 09/16/2019 6:30 PM

Thursday 09/12/2019 6:30 PM

Monday 09/09/2019 6:30 PM

Thursday 09/05/2019 6:30 PM

Monday 09/02/2019 6:30 PM

Thursday 08/29/2019 6:30 PM

5th & 6th Grade Coed
1. Dynamo 2. Galaxy 3. Sporting 4. United

Monday 08/26/2019 6:30 PM


